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15900
4700
1100

12
12
12

15900
4700
1100

1
1
1

12
12
12

00000
A7
00000
.20
.25

08028
1

OP
08028

22911

FRANK F

2

36,137,138,139,
2

AT IONS
BSMT.

RENOV
135, 1
FIN.

REAR DECK

196.01

10/02/23
13:22: 44



Page 8

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank

Zip Total
Zone Map

é A & CHILCOTE, TYRONE

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

197.04
73

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

13300

-ié---

3300

1

-ié--

TN

oNE
[

R
8
A
8

D
0
J
0

IN
LO

N
LO

D

~—d

E
E
0
E

0
E
S
E

A
4

1O~

GAS F/P

08028
Ré6 - :1.21

{2

0,
D

o

LASSB
4 |

B

1 1500 12 1500

12

.25
BRI AN

08028

REAR DECK

197.12

5300

12

5300

1

12

00000
8028
ND: 1.23

0
T
BENZ, AMANDA
8
N

STAL & RENDINO,

DECK/PATIO

198.01
17

9400

12

9400

1

12

00000
1.24

BSMT.

FIN.

19801
38

1800

12

1800

1

12

(ool
oo
0000

——

REAR 'DECK

198.01
41

133800

6

267600

1

o000

26760
26760

.18

08360

NEW S.F.D.

AN—

23600

12

23600

1

12

216
25

INGROUND: POOL

.01

2200

12

2200

1

12

e

1

08028
R5

REAR DECK

346
28

1300

12

1300

1

12

1

08028

2

REAR DECK

5100

9

6800

00000
1

1.

2

KI1TCHEN RENOV.

369

3275

3

13100

1

SUNROOM

77

5550

6

11100

1

REAR PORCH

49575

9

66100

1

RENOVATONS

383
5

5466

16400

1

INGROUND POOL

383
8

13700

13700 12

1

12

2

BSMT. RENOV.

389.01

10/02/23
13:22:44



Page 9

Pro-Rated
Assessment

15675
269333
17300
8000

Num of
1

10

4

12

Sp
Tax  Months

Net
Value
323200

51900

8000

Taxable
17100

1
1
1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

12

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

12
00000
12

Bank
2.

Zone Map
00000
2.

Zip
08028

R2
08028

R2

& State

Owners Name
Class Street Address
Progerty Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

389.01

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
BATH RENOV./A.C 2

Land Descr i
BSMT . RENOV.
NEW STUDENT HOU 4A
RENOVAT IONS

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
389.03
389.07
389.08
12
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5500
2400
5000

12
12
12

5500
2400
5000

1
1
1

12
12
12

11
11

00000
08071

2.

2.

R1
08071

R1

HoA/AC.
F.H.A./A.C.
MINI-SPLIT

F

.01

10/02/23
13:22: 44



10/02/23
13:22: 44

13

.15

.16

.19

nd Descriptn
aiienal Dhts
REAR DECK

NEW PAD BLDG
RENOVAT IONS
FIN. BSMT.
RENOVAT IONS
RENOVATIONS
NEW S.F.D.
ADDITION, ETC.
RENOVATIONS
ADDITION
INGROUND POOL
DECK -EXTN.
RENOVAT IONS

REAR DECK

INGROUND POOL

Class

4A

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
DEGEORGE, BARBARA & THOMAS

16 MONROE AVENUE 00000
PITMAN, NJ 08071

16 MONROE: AVE R1  2.10
KRANZCO REALTY TRUST C/O RYAN LLC
500 E BROWARD BLVD #1130

ET: LAUDERDALE; FL 33394
701-789 N DELSEA DR 5 2.10
SOTTILE, MICHAEL W

354 W MAIN ST 00000
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028

944 N MAIN ST R12:10
HARASINK . 'SAMUEL R & MURPHY, MATTHE
956 N MAIN ST 00000
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028

956 N MAIN ST R1T  2.10
COHEN, ALEXANDRA & LEONARD

321 MADISON ‘AVE 00000
PITMAN, NJ 08071

321 MADISON AVE R1 2.10
LUTZ; JACQUELINE M & ROBERT W

320 MADISON AVE 00000
PITMAN, NJ 08071

320 MADISON AVE R1 2.10
GRECCO, MICHAEL A & THERESA

113 JEFFERSON AVE

PITMAN, NJ 08071

113 JEFFERSON AVE R1-2.10
GIANCOLA SALLY H & ROTY ROBERT L TR
239 ADAMS AVE 00000
PITMAN. NJ 08071

239 ADAMS AVE R1  2.10
MASTROBUONO, GABRIELE S & LOTTE

120 MILLSTONE WAY

MONROEVILLE, NJ 08343

70 YELLOWWOOD CT R4 2.8
INGRAM, JOEY MARIE

22 MEGHAN CT 00000
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028

22 MEGHAN CT RS 2.6
SALERA, JOHN & PATRICIA A

414 LOGUST CT 00000
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028

414 LOCUST CT RS 2.6
WALLACE, ELISA & JOHN 111

424 LOCUST CT 00000
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028

424 LOCUST CT 5

HOWARD, JAMES L & MARTINE K

505 ASH ST 0000
GLASSBORQ . NJ 08028

505 ASH ST RS 2.3
KUSKI, CHARLES L & LAUREN

106 SIENNA LN 00000
GLASSBORO . NJ 08028

106 STENNA LN RS 2.3
BROWN . MICHAEL P JR

303 SIENNA LN 00000
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028

303 SIENNA LN RS 2.3

Land

Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

12

12

12

12

12

12

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

268000

7600

10700

28900

23400

237900

118300

15700

17100

23100

800

4400

1500

14800

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

12

12

12

12

Page 10

Pro-Rated
Assessment

268000

1900

3566

14450

23400

158600

108441

14391

17:100

23100

800

2200

1500

4933



Page 11

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

942916

--é---

2263000

1

117300

12

117300

1

12

2.4
NA
0
08028
2

08054
R5

TIES INC
C5

R
Y
ALTON DR

=530

1900 12 1900

1

12

A
0
5

& NOLE WARD,

REAR DECK

409.04

300

400

(olole]
NN

& WAYNE

411.02
10

00000
2

FRONT DECK

08028
R1

.22

22700

22700 12

1

12

INGROUND  POOL

411.09

22108

7

37900

24

411.15
24

37900
37900

00000
2

ADDITION

08028
RS

.21

10450

11

11400

1

BRENDA

00000
2.21

08028

RK & FRAMBES

411.18
12

K1TCHEN :RENOV.

20300

12

20300

31

12

R1CHARD JR

411.21

INGROUND POOL

08028
R5 --2.19

6600

12

6600

1

12

& REGINA E

DECK/PATIO

411.25
17

2600

12

2600

12

oOoOoO

Nelel
aN

411.29

00000
2

2

REAR DECK

08028
RS

.22

19733

8

29600

1

ooOo

RN E

0O
o
N

2

RENOVAT ONS

g,

O
o
N

13800

12

13800

1

12

0
13800
13800

00000

08051
R1

RENOVAT IONS

.24

2

148900

12

148900

31

12

o0O
o0O
O
—i~o
~O Ot

—

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

412.01

16508

7

28300

1

412.03

28300
28300

00000
2.24

RENOVATIONS

08106
R1

4400

12

4400

1

12

412.06
14

2

REAR OPEN PORCH

10/02/23
13:22:44



Page 12

Added/Omitted Proof Report

-
bt
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243400

-ié---

243400

31

NY M & SUSAN

412.07

00000
2.27

08028
R5

EXEMPT/TAXABLE

10.02

24700

24700 12

1

12

LO & STACY

INGROUND POOL

412.08
27

17700

12

17700

1

12

ocoo

N~
N~

——

412.09
18

2

INGROUND POOL

2216

7

3800

1

(olele]

0000
MM

412.11

00000

RENOVATIONS

57800

12

57800

1

12

412.12
24

57800
57800

00000
08028
R1 2.26

2

ADDN . /RENOV..

4300

12

4300

1

12

oo

430
430

00000
2

GREGORY - W

D
D

SHED/PATIO

412.17
35

o

.25

08028
RS

NA & SHARATH C

207258

226100 11

1

14

08028

NEW S.F.D.

413.01

196716

1N

214600

1

413.01

NEW S.F.D.

14

11 198183

216200

1

14

08028

& RAJEEV

NEW S.F.D.

413.01

11 196716

214600

1

KALIND
08028

ET & SI1DANA,

NEW S.F.D.

413.01

14

207258

11

226100

1

14

08810

NEW S.F.D.

413.01

188416

226100 10

1

14

08028

NEW S.F.D.

413.01

180166

10

216200

1

14

HAR I THA

08816
08028

EL & SIMONA

NEW S.F.D.

413.01

180166

10

216200

1

NAV & REDDY,

NEW S.F.D.

413.01

14

187083

10

224500

1

14

08831

NEW S.F.D.

413.01

10/02/23
13:22:44



Page 13

Pro-Rated
Assessment

131891
126116
126116
130958
131891
126116
126116
130958
113050
108100
108100
107300

ax ngtﬂ;
St

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

S
Tp

Taﬁgéle
Value

1226100
216200
216200
224500
226100
216200
216200
224500
226100
216200
216200
214600

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
:
]

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

14
4
14
4
4
4

KARTHIK

08028

Bank

3.
14
14
14
4

Zone Map
IDRE & MARK JEFFERY

Zip
08028
08028
08243
08028
08028
07302
08558
08028
08028

& DABAS, ASHISH K
APT 2002

NJ

| & SADASIVAM,
VENDER RAO

NEY JACLYN

A
7
T
R
J
R

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
T
E
b)

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

413.01
10

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descr i
Additional
NEW S F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D-.

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
413.01
11
413.01
12
413..01
13
413.01
14
413.01
15
413.01
16
413.01
17
413.01
18
413.01
19
413.01
20
413.01
21

108100

6

216200

1

0O
oo
oy

phottod

NN

00000
3.14

08028

HONY MICHAEL

NEW S.F.D:

413.01
22

113050
56525

6
3

226100
226100

1
1

14
4

08028
08054

REY JUAN & LINDA

F
R
J
R

NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.

413.01

413.01
42

23

10/02/23
13:22: 44



Page 14

Pro-Rated
Assessment

54050
54050
53650
54050
56525
75366
72066
72066
71533
72066

ax ngtﬂ;
e
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4

S
Tp

Taﬁgéle
Value

1216200
216200
214600
216200
226100
226100
216200
216200
214600
216200

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

14
4
14
4
4
4
14

CHANDRA M & SUMATHI

Bank

00000

3.4
14

Zone Map
3.

Zip
08054
08054
08054
08054
08054
08028
08028
08028
08028

RANJAN: & -GHOSH;,

|
R
J
R

& State

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

413.01
43

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descr i
Additional
NEW S F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.

413.01
413.01
50
413.01
51
413.01
52

413.01
49

413.01
413.01
47
48

413.01
46

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
413.01
44

45

75366

4

226100

1

ooOo

——
el
NN
N

00000
3.14

BHANUP

08028
08028

A" VANESSA

NEW S . F.D.

413.01
53

169575
162150
162150
160950

9
9
9
9

226100
216200
216200
214600

1
1
1
1

4
14
RAKANADHA REDD & SAIER
14
4

RAMAN
08028
08028
08824

ARITHA & POOLA,
Y K & KOHLI,

H
R
J
R

NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D:
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.

413.02
413.02
22
413.02
23
413.02
24

21

10/02/23
13:22: 44



Page 15

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

413.02
25

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

169575

--6---

1226100

1

NEW S.F.D.

08028

14

YARANI & NALUBOLU, AMA

169575

9

226100

1

14

3.
HORE & PARVATHANENI,

08028

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
26

162150

9

216200

1

)
3.4

08028

S
R
J
R

—0OZ0

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
27

160950

9

214600

1

14

08028

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
28

9 162150

216200

1

14

01545

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
29

162150

9

216200

1

08028
14

HOSH RAMARAJU

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
30

150733

8

226100

13

08028
14

VITHA & SREEKANTH

A
R
J
R

xOZO

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
31

150733

8

226100

1

14

08028
KATA NAGA SREE & SUR

ATNA SHEKAR REDD

R
R
J
R

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
32

8 144133

216200

1

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
33

14

08060

144133

8

216200

1

08028
14

HAN::BABU -TALLURI

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
34

8 144133

216200

1

14

08035

NEW S . F.D.

413.02
35

8 144133

216200

1

14

08035

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
36

150733

8

226100

1

14

08028
SHMIKANT YAGNIK & YA

ANIRUDH REDDY

NEW S.F.D:

413.02
37

130958

7

224500

1

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
38

08054

14

126116

7

216200

1

14

08028

NEW S.F.D.

413.02
39

10/02/23
13:22:44



Page 16

Pro-Rated
Assessment

126116
131891
113050
108100
108100

Num of
ax  Months
__%___

7

6

6

6

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
1216200
226100
226100
216200
216200

1
1
1
1
1

Completion

(e{ole]

Improv - Month Day

Total

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

14
P

LY MARIAN & MARSH, ANS
14

Bank
Zone Map
3.
14
14
GARATHNA & SRINIVAS

Zip
08028
08028
08028
08028

A & STUTI A

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

b

413.02
40

ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.

413.02
413.02
44

413.02
43

413.02
42

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
41

oo
AN
polle]
——

Ny

00000

08028

NEW S.F.D.

107300
113050
24400
49700
35500
2100
41500
133866
151350
60000

6
6
12
7
12
12
4
8
9
3

214600
226100
24400
85200
35500
2100
124500
200800
201800
240000

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12

0
200800
200800

14
00000

4.6
4.4

08028
3.

08028

R5

08028
4.3

08028

R2

AJAYI SAMSON & OMOLASHO

4.4
4.4

RS

ES PROPERTIES LLC
08028

R2

DESOLA & EDWARD
08054

& STEVEN P
R2

NEW JERSEY
D STE A

HASHINI & SATISHKUMAR,
NJ

RIDEVIN & GOPAL,

IE_ESTATE OF

B
R
J
R
S
R
J
R

2
2

INGROUND POOL
RENOVATIONS
RENOVATIONS
TOTAL RENOV..

NEW S.F.D.
NEW S.F.D.
CENTRAL ‘AlR
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Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
475 GRAHAM, JABBAR B & KING, SONNI MCCR 0 8 1 240000 4 80000
12 NEW S.F.D 2319 TRUMAN AVE 00000 240000
GLASSBORO, NJ 08028 240000
319 TRUMAN: AVE R2 4.4
476 CALHOUN, SHILIQUE 0 12 1 151000 12 151000
3 RENOVAT IONS 2 60 COUNTY RD APT Jé7 00000 151000
CLIFEWOOD; NJ 07721 151000
221 TRUMAN AVE R2 4.4
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06 GLASSBORO BORO

n
2022 Added 2
2023 Added 18
2022 Omit AA 3

Omitted

1

7 2

1

0
Omitted 0

0

0

0

9

0 Omi

1 Omitted
2 Omitted

3 Omitted

T | Records: 239
Total ‘Due County:
Total Due Municipality:

Total Tax:

SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District

Total - ProBated - Rate Taxes  County Tax
3806200 408873 3464 14163.39 740 3025. 64
5142500 14583168 3499 ©510265.10 726 105873.89

459900 247000 3464 8556.09 740 1827.82

0 03549 0.00 759 0.00
0 03543 0.00 799 0.00
0 0 3523 0.00 769 0.00
0 0 3464 0.00 740 0.00
0 0 3499 0.00 726 0.00

108899 .53 (Added Assessments Onlyg

415528.96 (Added Assessments Only

532984 .58

Count Land Impr Total



